
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

No.

28

23

59

48

99D

98

7

00

0

13

317

29

9

105

2

169

23D

78

57

19

97

16A

389

74

17

85

14

44

52

30

11

16

46

71A

44A

Name

Brady Refenning

Curt Vogt

Frank Beck

Kurt Fazekas

William Foster

Gary Moore

Shannon Ivey

Charles Bentley

James Bradley

Mike Banz

Scott Hackenson

Roger Johnson

Charles Jones

John Greist

David Roberts

Scott Graham

Tom Cantrell

Richard Lind

John Forbes

Sam Viviano

Peter Baselice

Steve Grundahl

Jeffrey Garrett

Mike Schaefer

Herb Hilton

James Sharp

Kathy Blaha

Cliff Ryan

Michael Lovay

Ken Caudle

Norm Daniels

Tom Hassell

James Rogerson

Michael Rankin

John Crusoe

Class

6.2GTO

6.2TA

6.2GTU

6.2MP

6.2MP

6.2AS

6.2TA

6.2TA

6.2TA

6.2GTO

6.2AS

6.2GTU

6.2TA

6.2GTO

6.2TA

6.2TA

6.2TA

6.2TA

6.2GTU

6.2TA

6.2TA

6.2GTU

6.2TA

6.2GTO

6.2TA

6.2TA

6.2GTO

6.2AS

6.2TA

6.2TA

6.2TA

6.2AS

6.2AS

6.2AS

6.2GTU

Best Tm

1:39.605

1:39.962

1:41.119

1:41.573

1:41.636

1:42.201

1:42.795

1:42.826

1:43.003

1:43.132

1:43.291

1:43.784

1:43.789

1:43.811

1:44.421

1:44.498

1:44.508

1:44.905

1:45.039

1:45.111

1:45.258

1:45.408

1:45.589

1:46.081

1:47.940

1:48.153

1:49.214

1:49.315

1:50.293

1:51.036

1:51.087

1:53.112

1:54.521

1:56.191

2:06.523

Year

1974

1970

1972

1985

1995

1965

1967

1967

1967

1973

1967

1972

1969

1973

1969

1969

1969

1969

1970

1969

1970

1972

1967

1998

1967

1971

1975

1965

1969

1969

1968

1966

1965

1965

1970

Make

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Ford

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Chevrolet

Pontiac

Ford

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevrolet

Ford

Porsche

Ford

Ford

Ford

Chevrolet

Porsche

Ford

Ford

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Ford

Ford

Ford

Porsche

Model

911 IROC

Mustang Boss 302

914/6

944Turbo

Mustang Cobra

Mustang GT350

Camaro SS

Camaro Z28

Camaro

911 RS

Mustang

911ST

Mustang Boss 302

911 IROC RS

Camaro

Firebird

Mustang Boss 302

Camaro Z28

914-6

Camaro

Mustang Boss 302

911

Mustang

Mustang Cobra

Mustang

Camaro

911

Mustang

Mustang Boss 302

Camaro

Camaro

Mustang

Mustang

Mustang

914/6

Engine

3000cc

302cid

2500cc

2479cc

351cid

292cid

307cid

306cid

306cid

3000cc

293cid

2519cc

310cid

3000cc

305cid

355cid

302cid

306cid

2500cc

306cid

311cid

2687cc

308cid

4600cc

289cid

302cid

3000cc

306cid

305cid

305cid

302cid

302cid

302cid

306cid

2519cc

Color

Black

Blue

Orange

White

White

White/Blue

White

Silver

Black/White

White

Yellow/Black

Blue

Red

Yellow

Yellow

White

Orange/Black

Orange/Blue

Green/Orange

White/Blue

White/Black

Green/White

Blue/Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow/Black

Red/White/Blue

Black

Red/Black

Blue/White

White/Red/Black

White/Black

Blue/Black

White/Black

Black

Hometown

Stuart FL

Wallingford CT

Scottsdale AZ

Fishers IN

Aurora OH

Bethlehem PA

Rogers MN

Dayville CT

Gaston IN

Miami Beach FL

Trumbull CT

Bartlett TN

Kingwood TX

Madison WI

Weddington NC

New Franken WI

Auburn WA

Elkhart Lake WI

Denver NC

McDonald PA

Scarsdale NY

Blue Mounds WI

Allen TX

Fleming CO

Montgomery TX

Tulsa OK

Miami Beach FL

Watford ENG

New Braunfels TX

Grandview TX

Vancouver WA

Austin TX

Pearland TX

Mundelein IL

Holly Springs NC

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services

SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitation

Group  6.2

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 8:23:10

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/12/2015 08:20 AM


